17
JAC   Filter, Regulator, Lubricator
JUFAN ®   PRODUCT CATALOG  F.R.L
  JACA
2-piece Combo
Particulate Filter / Regulator
and Lubricator
 ································ 019

pressure switch.
(Note 2)  -5~50°C for the products with the digital pressure switch
  How to order
See JACA  F.R.L. on P.020
  Internal structure and parts names
Drain
No. Part name Quantity
○1  Top cover 1
○2  Diaphragm assembly 1
○3  Body 1
○4  Bowl O-Ring 1
○5  Valve assembly 1
○6  Filter element 1
○7  Bowl 1
29
JUFAN JAW Particulate Filter/Regulator
  Flow characteristics (representative values)
  Pressure characteristics (repr. values)

Note:  Least dripping rate: under conditions of inlet pressure 0.52MPa, turbine oil type 1 (ISO VG32), oil regulating valve fully open, 5 drops per
minute.
  How to order
See JACA   F.R.L. on P.020
  Internal structure and parts names
No.  Part name Quantity
○1  Body 1
○2  Outer oil container 1
○3  Inner oil container 1
○4  Converter board 1
○5  Bowl body sealing ring 1
○6  Inner bowl  1
○7  Outer bowl 1
41
JUFAN JAL Micro-Mist Lubricator
  Flow characteristics (representative values)
P